
 
 
(Based on numbers available 01/01/18) 
 
MEMBERSHIP 
GRAND TOTAL:  4,017 
• Members:  3,972 

General Members:  3,306 
Greenwings:  141 
Legacy Greenwings:  48 
Sponsor Members:  477 

• Major Sponsors:  45 
Life Sponsor:  29 
Diamond Life: 8 
Sponsor in Perpetuity:  2  
Diamond Sponsor in Perpetuity:  4 
Heritage Sponsor:  1 
Diamond Heritage:  0     
Benefactor Roll of Honor: 0 
Gold Benefactor Sponsor:  0 
Diamond Benefactor Sponsor:  0 
Legacy Sponsor: 0 
Gold Legacy Sponsor: 1 
Platinum Legacy Sponsor:  0 
Diamond Legacy Sponsor:  0 
Conservation Pioneer Sponsor:  0 
Waterfowl Patron Sponsor:  0 
Wetland Guardian Sponsor:  0 

 
FEATHER SOCIETY MEMBERS:  35 
• Silver: 29 
• Gold: 4 
• Emerald: 0 
• Platinum: 1 
• Diamond: 1 
• Legacy Conservation Pioneer: 0 
• Legacy Waterfowl Patron: 0 
• Legacy Wetlands Guardian: 0 

 
U.S. CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 
• Total acres conserved in flyway:  1,121,695 
• Total acres conserved in this state:  5,792 
• Amount spent to date on projects in flyway:  $496,461,251 
• Amount spent to date on projects in state:  $9,229,666 
• Primary waterfowl species that benefit from DU’s efforts 

include: Green-Winged Teal; Mallard; Northern Pintail; 
American Wigeon;Greater Scaup; Dusky and Taverner’s 
Canada Goose;Emperor Goose and Black Brant. 

 

 STATE FUND-RAISING EFFORTS 
• Total event income dollars raised:  $586,252 
• Number of committees:  31 
• Number of fund-raising events:  43 
• Local chapter volunteers:  304 
 
ALASKA STATE CHAIRMAN 
Jaimie Kassman, State Chairman 
P.O. Box 2315, Bethel, AK  99559 
H (907) 543-3973   C (907) 544-4159 
jaimie_kassman@ykhc.org 
  
FOR INFORMATION ON DUCKS UNLIMITED EVENTS 
CONTACT: 
Dave Weber, Regional Director 
200 W. 34th Avenue, Anchorage, AK  99503-1130 
(907) 770-7226 
dweber@ducks.org 
 
Tim Fehringer, Director Fundraising & Volunteer Relations 
(775) 225-8168 
tfehringer@ducks.org  
 
FOR INFORMATION ON BECOMING A MAJOR SPONSOR  
CONTACT: 
P. Michael Drake, Director of Development – Pacific NW 
(360) 885-2011 
mdrake@ducks.org 
 
Steve Schmitt, Managing Director of Development 
(360) 253-3439 
sschmitt@ducks.org 
 
FOR INFORMATION ON DU'S GIFT PLANNING PROGRAM 
CONTACT: 
Todd Stoa, Director of Gift Planning 
(480) 298-9894 
tstoa@ducks.org   
 
FOR INFORMATION ON DU’S CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 
CONTACT: 
Jeff McCreary, Director of Conservation Programs 
(916) 852-2000 
jmccreary@ducks.org 
 
Greg Green, Manager of Conservation Programs 
(360) 885-2213  
ggreen@ducks.org 

 
LEADER IN WETLANDS CONSERVATION 

(over) 
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